Sportsfield Specialties, Inc. 41155 State Hwy 10. Delhi, NY 13753
www.sportsfield.comwww.sportsfield.com | 888-975-3343 | 888-975-3343
SmallWall® Sports EnclosuresSmallWall® Sports Enclosures
FútWall® Five-A-Side Enclosures
Product Overview
• FútWall® Enclosures offer an enclosed area for dynamic five-a-side soccer matches
• Systems offered in several standard sizes and configurations (single, double, triple, etc.)
• Constructed with durable powder-coated steel poles, aluminum side panels, and customer’s
choice of #36 nylon or premium Ultra Cross® knotless Dyneema® barrier netting
• Panels designed to allow end users to install team sponsor branded banners
• Optional lighting package available upon request
Item Number Product Description
SWFWSFUC165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF36165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWSFUC15075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF3615075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG15075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWSFUC12090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF3612090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG12090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWSFUC12060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF3612060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG12060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWSFUC10050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF3610050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG10050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWSFUC9045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWSF369045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWSFLTG9045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
Single Field Options
Multi-Field Options
Item Number Product Description
SWFWMFUC165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF36165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG165115 165’L x 115’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWMFUC15075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF3615075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG15075 150’L x 75’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWMFUC12090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF3612090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG12090 120’L x 90’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWMFUC12060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF3612060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG12060 120’L x 60’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWMFUC10050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF3610050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG10050 100’L x 50’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
SWFWMFUC9045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, Ultra Cross® Knotless Dyneema® Netting
SWFWMF369045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System, #36 Nylon Netting
SWFWMFLTG9045 90’L x 45’W FútWall® Five-A-Side Soccer Enclosure System Lighting Package
4.00" OD x 0.226"